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239.01 - 240 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 21961  100.00% 189.01- 190 120 0.55% 2898 13.20% 19183 87.35%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 21959 99.99% 188.01-189 139 0.63% 3037 13.83% 19063 86.80%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 4 0.02% 21959 99.99% 187.01-188 142 0.65% 3179 14.48% 18924 86.17%
236.01 - 237 3 0.01% 7 0.03% 21957 99.98% 186.01- 187 131 0.60% 3310 15.07% 18782 85.52%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 9 0.04% 21954 99.97% 185.01- 186 133 0.61% 3443 15.68% 18651 84.93%
234.01-235 7 0.03% 16 0.07% 21952 99.96% 184.01-185 128 0.58% 3571 16.26% 18518 84.32%
233.01-234 13 0.06% 29 0.13% 21945 99.93% 183.01-184 126 0.57% 3697 16.83% 18390 83.74%
232.01-233 1 0.05% 40 0.18% 21932 99.87% 182.01-183 134 0.61% 3831 17.44% 18264 83.17%
231.01-232 7 0.03% 47 0.21% 21921 99.82% 181.01-182 139 0.63% 3970 18.08% 18130 82.56 %
230.01 - 231 10 0.05% 57 0.26% 21914 99.79%  180.01 - 181 164 0.75% 4134 18.82% 17991 81.92%
229.01-230 19 0.09% 76 0.35% 21904 99.74% 179.01-180 122 0.56% 4256 19.38% 17827 81.18%
228.01-229 12 0.05% 88 0.40% 21885 99.65% 178.01-179 143 0.65% 4399 20.03% 17705 80.62%
227.01-228 27 0.12% 115 0.52% 21873 99.60% 177.01-178 150 0.68% 4549 20.71% 17562 79.97%
226.01 - 227 18 0.08% 133 0.61% 21846 99.48% 176.01-177 170 0.77% 4719 21.49% 17412 79.29%
225.01 - 226 26 0.12% 159 0.72% 21828 99.39% 175.01-176 130 0.59% 4849 22.08% 17242 78.51%
224.01 - 225 20 0.09% 179 0.82% 21802 99.28% 174.01-175 150 0.68% 4999 22.76% 17112 77.92%
223.01-224 25 0.11% 204 0.93% 21782 99.18% 173.01-174 167 0.76% 5166 23.52% 16962 77.24%
222.01-223 29 0.13% 233 1.06% 21757 99.07% 172.01-173 181 0.82% 5347 24.35% 16795 76.48%
221.01-222 20 0.09% 253 1.15% 21728 98.94% 171.01-172 148 0.67% 5495 25.02% 16614 75.65%
220.01 - 221 29 0.13% 282 1.28% 21708 98.85% 170.01-171 173 0.79% 5668 25.81% 16466 74.98%
219.01-220 43 0.20% 325 1.48% 21679 98.72% 169.01-170 156 0.71% 5824 26.52% 16293 74.19%
218.01-219 33 0.15% 358 1.63% 21636 98.52% 168.01 - 169 185 0.84% 6009 27.36% 16137 73.48%
217.01-218 50 0.23% 408 1.86% 21603 98.37% 167.01-168 171 0.78% 6180 28.14% 15952 72.64%
216.01 - 217 61 0.28% 469 2.14% 21553 98.14% 166.01- 167 162 0.74% 6342 28.88% 15781 71.86%
215.01-216 54 0.25% 523 2.38% 21492 97.86% 165.01 - 166 161 0.73% 6503 29.61% 15619 71.12%
214.01-215 51 0.23% 574 2.61% 21438 97.62% 164.01- 165 159 0.72% 6662 30.34% 15458 70.39%
213.01-214 57 0.26% 631 2.87% 21387 97.39% 163.01- 164 174 0.79% 6836 31.13% 15299 69.66%
212.01-213 54 0.25% 685 3.12% 21330 97.13% 162.01- 163 149 0.68% 6985 31.81% 15125 68.87%
211.01-212 64 0.29% 749 3.41% 21276 96.88% 161.01-162 156 0.71% 7141 32.52% 14976 68.19%
210.01-211 59 0.27% 808 3.68% 21212 96.59% 160.01 - 161 187 0.85% 7328 33.37% 14820 67.48%
209.01-210 62 0.28% 870 3.96% 21153 96.32% 159.01 - 160 169 0.77% 7497 34.14% 14633 66.63%
208.01 - 209 69 0.31% 939 4.28% 21091 96.04% 158.01 - 159 188 0.86% 7685 34.99% 14464 65.86%
207.01-208 80 0.36% 1019 4.64% 21022 95.72% 157.01- 158 176 0.80% 7861 35.80% 14276 65.01%
206.01 - 207 74 0.34% 1093 4.98% 20942 95.36% 156.01- 157 184 0.84% 8045 36.63% 14100 64.20%
205.01 - 206 70 0.32% 1163 5.30% 20868 95.02% 155.01 - 156 168 0.76% 8213 37.40% 13916 63.37%
204.01 - 205 91 0.41% 1254 571% 20798 94.70% 154.01- 155 175 0.80% 8388 38.19% 13748 62.60%
203.01 - 204 90 0.41% 1344 6.12% 20707 94.29% 153.01- 154 151 0.69% 8539 38.88% 13573 61.81%
202.01 - 203 88 0.40% 1432 6.52% 20617 93.88% 152.01-153 173 0.79% 8712 39.67% 13422 61.12%
201.01 - 202 102 0.46% 1534 6.99% 20529 93.48% 151.01-152 163 0.74% 8875 40.41% 13249 60.33%
200.01 - 201 107 0.49% 1641 T747% 20427 93.01% 150.01 - 151 171 0.78% 9046 41.19% 13086 59.59%
199.01 - 200 108 0.49% 1749 7.96% 20320 92.53% 149.01- 150 178 0.81% 9224 42.00% 12915 58.81%
198.01 - 199 114 0.52% 1863 8.48% 20212 92.04% 148.01-149 178 0.81% 9402 42.81% 12737 58.00%
197.01- 198 100 0.46% 1963 8.94% 20098 91.52% 147.01-148 166 0.76% 9568 43.57% 12559 57.19%
196.01 - 197 88 0.40% 2051 9.34% 19998 91.06% 146.01 - 147 181 0.82% 9749 44.39% 12393 56.43%
195.01 - 196 113 0.51% 2164 9.85% 19910 90.66% 145.01- 146 157 0.71% 9906 45.11% 12212 55.61%

194.01- 195 124 0.56% 2288 10.42% 19797 90.15% 144.01-145 160 0.73% 10066 45.84% 12055 54.89%
193.01 - 194 114 0.52% 2402 10.94% 19673 89.58% 143.01-144 159 0.72% 10225 46.56% 11895 54.16%
192.01-193 125 0.57% 2527 11.51% 19559 89.06% 142.01- 143 198 0.90% 10423 47.46% 11736 53.44%
191.01-192 113 0.51% 2640 12.02% 19434 88.49% 141.01-142 170 0.77% 10593 48.24% 11538 52.54%
190.01 - 191 138 0.63% 2778 12.65% 19321 87.98% 140.01 - 141 180 0.82% 10773 49.06% 11368 51.76%



N

28 1144

pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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A& Hotk
177 0.81%
180 0.82%
177 0.81%
177 0.81%
157 0.71%
175 0.80%
146 0.66%
156 0.71%
161 0.73%
156 0.71%
180 0.82%
194 0.88%
182 0.83%
163 0.74%
169 0.77%
179 0.82%
189 0.86%
156 0.71%
170 0.77%
171 0.78%
167 0.76%
169 0.77%
165 0.75%
148 0.67%
170 0.77%
157 0.71%
193 0.88%
164 0.75%
170 0.77%
155 0.71%
168 0.76%
192 0.87%
174 0.79%
167 0.76%
153 0.70%
173 0.79%
175 0.80%
148 0.67%
175 0.80%
213 0.97%
158 0.72%
166 0.76%
159 0.72%
147 0.67%
156 0.71%
144 0.66%
144 0.66%
136 0.62%
156 0.71%
150 0.68%

N S=P )

10950 49.86%
11130 50.68%
11307 51.49%
11484 52.29%
11641 53.01%
11816 53.80%
11962 54.47%
12118 55.18%
12279 55.91%
12435 56.62%
12615 57.44%
12809 58.33%
12991 59.15%
13154 59.90%
13323 60.67%
13502 61.48%
13691 62.34%
13847 63.05%
14017 63.83%
14188 64.61%
14355 65.37%
14524 66.14%
14689 66.89%
14837 67.56%
15007 68.33%
15164 69.05%
15357 69.93%
15521 70.68%
15691 71.45%
15846 72.16%
16014 72.92%
16206 73.79%
16380 74.59%
16547 75.35%
16700 76.04%
16873 76.83%
17048 77.63%
17196 78.30%
17371 79.10%
17584 80.07%
17742 80.79%
17908 81.54%
18067 82.27%
18214 82.94%
18370 83.65%
18514 84.30%
18658 84.96%
18794 85.58%
18950 86.29%
19100 86.97%
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11188

11011
10831
10654
10477
10320
10145
9999
9843
9682
9526
9346
9152
8970
8807
8638
8459
8270
8114
7944
7773
7606
7437
7272
7124
6954
6797
6604
6440
6270
6115
5947
5755
5581
5414
5261
5088
4913
4765
4590
4377
4219
4053
3894
3747
3591
3447
3303
3167
3011

[Epaew
50.94%
50.14%
49.32%
48.51%
47.71%
46.99%
46.20%
45.53%
44.82%
44.09%
43.38%
42.56%
41.67%
40.85%
40.10%
39.33%
38.52%
37.66%
36.95%
36.17%
35.39%
34.63%
33.86%
33.11%
32.44%
31.67%
30.95%
30.07%
29.32%
28.55%
27.84%
27.08%
26.21%
25.41%
24.65%
23.96%
2317%
22.37%
21.70%
20.90%
19.93%
19.21%
18.46%
17.73%
17.06%
16.35%
15.70%
15.04%
14.42%
13.71%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
106 0.48%
128 0.58%
123 0.56%
129 0.59%
118 0.54%
114 0.52%
103 0.47%
119 0.54%
115 0.52%
83 0.38%
97 0.44%
99 0.45%
82 0.37%
63 0.29%
87 0.40%
87 0.40%
69 0.31%
73 0.33%
62 0.28%
73 0.33%
52 0.24%
67 0.31%
50 0.23%
50 0.23%
48 0.22%
41 0.19%
38 0.17%
40 0.18%
35 0.16%
32 0.15%
36 0.16%
29 0.13%

19 0.09%
24 0.1%
13 0.06%
13 0.06%
25 0.11%
18 0.08%
19 0.09%
14 0.06%
18 0.08%
8 0.04%
22 0.10%
21 0.10%
22 0.10%
17 0.08%
1 0.05%
13 0.06%
9 0.04%
10 0.05%

RS Bat
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19206 87.46%
19334 88.04%
19457 88.60%
19586 89.19%
19704 89.72%
19818 90.24%
19921 90.71%
20040 91.25%
20155 91.78%
20238 92.15%
20335 92.60%
20434 93.05%
20516 93.42%
20579 93.71%
20666 94.10%
20753 94.50%
20822 94.81%
20895 95.15%
20957 95.43%
21030 95.76%
21082 96.00%
21149 96.30%
21199 96.53%
21249 96.76%
21297 96.98%
21338 97.16%
21376 97.34%
21416 97.52%
21451 97.68%
21483 97.82%
21519 97.99%
21548 98.12%
21567 98.21%
21591 98.32%
21604 98.37%
21617 98.43%
21642 98.55%
21660 98.63%
21679 98.72%
21693 98.78%
21711 98.86%
21719 98.90%
21741 99.00%
21762 99.09%
21784 99.19%
21801 99.27%
21812 99.32%
21825 99.38%
21834 99.42%
21844 99.47%
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N
2861

2755
2627
2504
2375
2257
2143
2040
1921
1806
1723
1626
1527
1445
1382
1295
1208
1139
1066
1004
931
879
812
762
712
664
623
585
545
510
478
442
413
394
370
357
344
319
301
282
268
250
242
220
199
177
160
149
136
127

[Epaew
13.03%
12.54%
11.96%
11.40%
10.81%
10.28%

9.76%
9.29%
8.75%
8.22%
7.85%
7.40%
6.95%
6.58%
6.29%
5.90%
5.50%
5.19%
4.85%
4.57%
4.24%
4.00%
3.70%
3.47%
3.24%
3.02%
2.84%
2.66%
2.48%
2.32%
2.18%
2.01%
1.88%
1.79%
1.68%
1.63%
1.57%
1.45%
1.37%
1.28%
1.22%
1.14%
1.10%
1.00%
0.91%
0.81%
0.73%
0.68%
0.62%
0.58%
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39.01-40 8 0.04% 21852 99.50% 17 0.53%
38.01-39 10 0.05% 21862 99.55% 109 0.50%
37.01-38 4 0.02% 21866 99.57% 99 0.45%
36.01 - 37 7 0.03% 21873 99.60% 95 0.43%
35.01-36 5 0.02% 21878 99.62% 88 0.40%
34.01-35 6 0.03% 21884 99.65% 83 0.38%
33.01-34 6 0.03% 21890 99.68% 77 0.35%
32.01-33 2 0.01% 21892 99.69% 71 0.32%
31.01-32 5 0.02% 21897 99.71% 69 0.31%
30.01- 31 3 0.01% 21900 99.72% 64 0.29%
29.01-30 4 0.02% 21904 99.74% 61 0.28%
28.01-29 5 0.02% 21909 99.76% 57 0.26%
27.01-28 4 0.02% 21913 99.78% 52 0.24%
26.01-27 3 0.01% 21916 99.80% 48 0.22%
25.01-26 3 0.01% 21919 99.81% 45 0.20%
24.01-25 3 0.01% 21922 99.82% 42 0.19%
23.01-24 1 0.00% 21923 99.83% 39 0.18%
22.01-23 1 0.00% 21924 99.83% 38 0.17%
21.01-22 1 0.00% 21925 99.84% 37 0.17%
20.01-21 2 0.01% 21927 99.85% 36 0.16%
19.01-20 2 0.01% 21929 99.85% 34 0.15%
18.01-19 1 0.00% 21930 99.86% 32 0.15%
17.01-18 1 0.00% 21931 99.86% 31 0.14%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 21931 99.86% 30 0.14%
15.01-16 1 0.00% 21932 99.87% 30 0.14%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 21932 99.87% 29 0.13%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 21932 99.87% 29 0.13%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 21932 99.87% 29 0.13%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 21932 99.87% 29 0.13%
10.01-11 1 0.00% 21933 99.87% 29 0.13%

9.01-10 1 0.00% 21934 99.88% 28 0.13%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 21934 99.88% 27 0.12%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 21934 99.88% 27 0.12%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 21934 99.88% 27 0.12%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 21934 99.88% 27 0.12%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 21934 99.88% 27 0.12%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 21934 99.88% 27 0.12%

2.01-3 1 0.00% 21935 99.88% 27 0.12%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 21935 99.88% 26 0.12%

0.00-1 26 0.12% 21961  100.00% 26 0.12%
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